

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7309/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 22/02/2006 in CR No. 5350/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/s Sachdeva Watch & Electric Store & Anr.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Makhan Singh Grewal

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8159 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/07/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. S Janani, Adv.

In 7309/2006

In 8159/2006

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Garg, Adv.

(Mentioned By)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24th July, 2006.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Praka

sh]

Court Master

Court Mas

ter

