

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7309/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 22/02/2006 in CR No.5350/2005

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S SACHDEVA WATCH & ELECTRIC STORE&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAKHAN SINGH GREWAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

S.L.P.(C) No. 8159 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) No. 7404 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) No. 8423 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) No. 10968 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) No. 10970 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

in SLP 7309/2006:

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

..2/-

2

in SLPs 8159 and

8423/2006:

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Hooda,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

in SLPs 7404, 10968,

and 10970/2006:

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

in SLP 7309 and

Mr. Sunil Gupta,Sr.Adv.

8159/2006:

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg,Adv.

Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.

in SLPs 7404 and

Mr. N.M. Popli,Adv.

8423/2006:

Mr. H. Kaplish,Adv.

Ms. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.

in SLPs 10968 and

Mr. Puneet Jindal,Adv.

10970/2006:

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal on 15th September, 2006.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

