

ITEM NO.3  
(NMD CASE)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7309/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2006 in CR No. 5350/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S SACHDEVA WATCH & ELECTRIC STORE&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAKHAN SINGH GREWAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 8159 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 7404 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 8423 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 10968 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 10970 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 22/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

2

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Punit Jindal, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. N.M. Poply, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Interim order to continue.

Let hearing of the Appeals be expedited.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master